Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 216355 +1.209 13:07:32.318 131 2:25.230 +10.084 16:04:29.338
(55) RADICAL TEAM 66 2:17.747 +2.601 13:09:50.065 132 2:21.433 +6.287 16:06:50.771
TO0SATTOS 67 2:18.866 +3.720 13:12:08.931 133 2:27.272 +12.126 16:00:18.043
2 2:21.911 +6.765 10:06:03.706 68 2:24.034 +8.888 13:14:32.965 134 2:27.105 +11.959 16:11:45.148
3 2:21.666 +6.520 10:08:25.372 69 2:25.866 +10.720 13:16:58.831 135 2:24.307 +9.161 16:14:09.455
4 222423 +7.277 10:10:47.795 70 2:26.561 +11.415 13:19:25.392 136 2:24.898 +9.752 16:16:34.353
5 2:20.553 +5.407 10:13:08.348 71 2:23.508 +8.362 13:21:48.900 137 2:24.001 +8.855 16:18:58.354
6 2:19.434 +4.288 10:15:27.782 72 2:18510 +3.364 13:24:07.410 138 2:26.450 +11.304 16:21:24.804
7 2:20.204 +5.058 10:17:47.986 73 2:24933 +9.787 13:26:32.343 139 2:21.812 +6.666 16:23:46.616
s 2:20.828 +5.680 10:20:08.812 74 8:08.336 153.190 13:34:40.679 140 2:25.953 +10.807 16:26:12.569
9 2:26.815 +11.669 10:22:35.627 75 2:28594 +13.448 13:37:09.273 141 2:26.341 +11.195 16:28:38.910
10 2:20.602 +5.456 10:24:56.229 76 2:23.862 +8.716 13:39:33.135 142 2:22517 +7.371 16:31:01.427
1 2:19.772 +4.626 10:27:16.001 77 2:23.600 +8.454 13:41:56.735 143 2:26.300 +11.154 16:33:27.727
12 2:21.286 +6.140 10:20:37.287 78 2:25.171 +10.025 13:44:21.906 144 2:25.973 +10.827 16:35:53.700
13 219575 +4.429 10:31:56.862 79 2:24959 +9.813 13:46:46.865 145 2:25.797 +10.651 16:38:19.497
14 2:19.143 +3.997 10:34:16.005 80 2:26.212 +11.066 13:49:13.077 146 2:23.928 +8.782 16:40:43.425
15 2:18.429 +3.283 10:36:34.434 81 2:35.008 +19.862 13:51:48.085 147 2:23.640 +8.494 16:43:07.065
16 2:27.380 +12.234 10:30:01.814 82 2:21.059 +5.913 13:54:09.144 148 2:22970 +7.824 16:45:30.035
17 3:02.234 +47.088 10:42:04.048 83 2:21.800 +6.654 13:56:30.944 149 2:24.090 +8.944 16:47:54.125
18 2:45.849 +30.703 10:44:49.897 84 2:21.449 +6.303 13:56:52.393 150 2:41.295 +26.149 16:50:35.420
19 4:19.627 :04.481 10:49:09.524 85 2:22878 +7.732 14:01:16.271 151 8:49.180 :34.034 16:59:24.600
20 2:28218 +13.072 10:51:37.742 86 2:26.478 +11.332 14:03:41.749 152 2:20.603 +5.457 17:01:45.203
21 2:22.322 +7.176 10:54:00.064 87 6:11.476 :56.330 14:09:53.225 153 2:20.612 +5.466 17:04:05.815
22 2:17.542 +2.39 10:56:17.606 88 3:53.688 :38.542 14:13:46.913 154 2:23.315 +8.169 17:06:29.130
23 2:19.208 +4.062 10:58:36.814 89 2:37.740 +22.504 14:16:24.653 155 2:23.871 +8.725 17:08:53.001
24 2:20.413 +5.267 11:00:57.227 90 3:34.722 19.576 14:19:59.375 156 2:21.238 +6.092 17:11:14.239
25 2:17.434 +2.288 11:03:14.661 91 2:32.341 +17.195 14:22:31.716 157 2:22.673 +7.527 17:13:36.912
2 2:21.710 +6.564 11:05:36.371 92 2:26.758 +11.612 14:24:58.474 158 2:20511 +5.365 17:15:57.423
27 2:24.199 +9.053 11:08:00.570 93 2:23554 +8.408 14:27:22.028 159 2:23.036 +7.890 17:18:20.459
28 2:19.341 +4.195 11:10:19.911 94 2:22.099 +6.953 14:29:44.127 160 2:23.762 +8.616 17:20:44.221
29 2:21.962 +6.816 11:12:41.873 95 2:22854 +7.708 14:32:06.981 161 2:21.732 +6.586 17:23:05.953
30 2:21.186 +6.040 11:15:03.059 96 2:23.601 +8.455 14:34:30.582 162 2:23.893 +8.747 17:25:29.846
31 2:19.347 +4.201 11:17:22.406 97 2:24617 +9.471 14:36:55.199 163 2:19.459 +4.313 17:27:49.305
32 2:18.681 +3.535 11:19:41.087 98 2:21.974 +6.828 14:39:17.173 164 2:19.910 +4.764 17:30:09.215
33 2:24.207 +9.061 11:22:05.294 99 2:24.096 +8.950 14:41:41.269 165 2:30.249 +15.103 17:32:39.464
34 2:38.512 +23.366 11:24:43.806 100 2:22.201 +7.055 14:44:03.470 166 3:50.609 :35.463 17:36:30.073
35 4:45.447 130301 11:20:29.253 101 221392 +6.246 14:46:24.862 167 5:04.002 148.856 17:41:34.075
36 4:41.437 :26.201 11:34:10.690 102 2:23.928 +8.782 14:48:48.790 168 4:21.771 106.625 17:45:55.846
37 26:58.557 43411 12:01:09.247 103 2:22.699 +7.553 14:51:11.489 169 2:28.327 +13.181 17:48:24.173
38 2:21.893 +6.747 12:03:31.140 104 2:22.062 +6.916 14:53:33.551 170 2:18.986 +3.840 17:50:43.159
39 2:19.402 +4.256 12:05:50.542 105 2:22.144 +6.998 14:55:55.695 171 2:18.208 +3.062 17:53:01.367
40 2:17.769 +2.623 12:08:08.311 106 2:23.224 +8.078 14:56:18.919 172 2:20.198 +5.052 17:55:21.565
" 2:10.665 +4.519 12:10:27.976 107 220258 +5.112 15:00:39.177 173 2:26,652 +11.506 17:57:48.217
42 2:17.568 +2.422 12:12:45.544 108 2:23.476 +8.330 15:03:02.653 174 2:22.705 +7.559 18:00:10.922
43 2:16.886 +1.740 12:15:02.430 109 2:23.037 +7.891 15:05:25.690 175 2:27.491 +12.345 18:02:38.413
44 2:43.970 +28.824 12:17:46.400 110 2:22225 +7.079 16:07:47.915
45 3:05.249 +50.103 12:20:51.649 111 221534 +6.388 15:10:09.449
46 2:58.316 +43.170 12:23:49.965 "2 222734 +7.588 15:12:32.183
47 221795 +6.649 12:26:11.760 13 2:22.289 +7.143 15:14:54.472
48 2:19.720 +4.574 12:28:31.480 4 2:22.795 +7.649 16:47:17.267
49 2:18.842 +3.696 12:30:50.322 15 2:21.115 +5.969 15:19:38.382
50 2:17.410 +2.264 12:33:07.732 16 223746 +8.600 16:22:02.128
51 2:20214 +5.068 12:35:27.946 "7 2:20.768 +5.622 16:24:22.896
52 2:15.955 +0.809 12:37:43.901 118 2:21.050 +5.904 16:26:43.946
53 2:18.829 +3.683 12:40:02.730 19 2:22.980 +7.834 15:29:06.926
54 2:19.186 +4.040 12:42:21.916 120 2:32.068 +16.922 15:31:38.994
55 2:17.368 +2.22 12:44:39.084 121 8:40.422 125276 15:40:19.416
56 2:17.408 +2.262 12:46:56.692 122 2:27.309 +12.163 15:42:46.725
57 2:16.729 +1.583 12:49:13.421 123 2:25547 +10.401 15:45:12.272
58 2:15.148 12:51:28.567 124 2:26.344 +11.198 15:47:38.616
59 2:17.478 +2.33 12:53:46.045 125 228973 +13.827 15:50:07.589
60 2.21.386 +6.240 12:56:07.431 126 2:25.866 +10.720 15:52:33.455
61 2:17.810 +2.664 12:58:25.241 127 2:23.529 +8.383 15:54:56.984
62 2:17.140 +1.994 13:00:42.381 128 2:21.927 +6.781 15:57:18.911
63 2:15.938 +0.792 13:02:58.319 129 2:22.301 +7.155 15:50:41.212
64 2:17.644 +2.498 13:05:15.963 130 2:22.896 +7.750 16:02:04.108
Orbits
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